B PF-51200/51600

3D Rotary head wire bending machine

Pneuform

Number of Axis
Wire Diameter

Feeding Roller

Power of Wire Feeding Motor
Power of Head Rotation Motor
Power of Wire Cutter Motor
Power of Angle Control Motor
Power Lifting Axis Servo Motor
Input Power

Dimension of machine (L x W x H)

Weight of machine

Actual machine and controls show current model at time of print.
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5

Hard material: @ 5.0 - 8.0mm
Soft material: @ 5.0 -12.0mm

4

7.5kw

4.5kw

1.0kw

2.0kw

1.0kw

380V (+20V)

3800 x 2200 x 2000mm
4500kg
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5

Hard material: @ 8.0 - 12.0mm
Soft material: @ 8.0 -16.0mm

4

11kw

5.5kw

1.5kw

4.5kw

1.5kw

380V (+20V)

3800 x 2200 x 2000mm
5800kg
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